© PHOENIX CONTACT 2020-02-05108867_en_00
ICS
Data sheet
ICS series modular electronics housings
1 Description
The ICS series modular electronics housing consists of a
lower housing part in which you can insert one or two as-
sembled PCBs. The assembled housing is sealed with a

108867_en_00 PHOENIX CONTACT 4 / 22
ICS
3.2 Order key
The designation of ICS series electronics housings consists
of the following components:
Lower housing part
Upper housing part
ICS 20 - B 100 x 98 - V O O O O / V O O O O - 7035
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 / F1 F2 F3 F4 F5
Width Design
B = lower housing
part
Height x Depth Connection levels
O = open
S = closed
V = vents
Color
7035 = similar to
RAL 7035 (light
gray)
Width x Height x Depth
20 mm x 100 mm x 98 mm
25 mm x 77 mm x 75 mm
25 mm x 100 mm x 98 mm
25 mm x 100 mm x 120 mm
25 mm x 122 mm x 98 mm
ICS 20 - C 100 x 12 - 7035
Width Design
C = upper housing part,
closed, without hinged
cover
TL = upper housing part with
transparent hinged cover
Height x Depth Color
7035 = similar to
RAL 7035 (light
gray)
Width x Height x Depth
20 mm x 100 mm x 12 mm
25 mm x 77 mm x 12 mm
25 mm x 100 mm x 12 mm
25 mm x 122 mm x 12 mm
108867_en_00 PHOENIX CONTACT 5 / 22
ICS
Connection plate
Connection technology
ICS 20 - F 22 V - 7035
Width Design
F = filler
Height
22.5 mm
45 mm
S = closed
V = vents
Cutout design
A = with cutout for antenna
D9 = with cutout for 9-pos. D-SUB
D15 = with cutout for 15-pos. D-SUB
J = with cutout for RJ45
U = with cutout for USB
Color
7035 = similar to
RAL 7035 (light
gray)
ICC 20 - H / 3 L 5,0 - 7035
Width
20 mm
25 mm
H = PCB header Number of posi-
tions
3 = 3-pos.
4 = 4-pos.
20 mm = 3-pos.